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Position
Coordinator, Nutritio
Supervisor, Nutrition
C.K. Warehouse Lead
Central Kitchen Lead
C.K. Warehouse Assist
Central Kitchen Lead
C.K. Warehouse Assist
C.K. Warehouse Assist
Food Services Driver
Food Services Driver
Central Kitchen Assis
Nutrition Services Dr
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Central Kitchen Assis
Nutrition Services Dr
N.S. Assistant Il

Food Service Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified
Norwalk-La Mirada Unified

Department

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$116,474
$87,958
$69,206
$63,418
$53,376
$53,243
$52,504
$49,213
$38,810
$38,346
$35,719
$33,625
$30,190
$29,783
$28,582
$27,169
$26,610
$26,506
$24,507
$24,475
$21,477
$14,028
$12,590
$10,729
$1



