	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Coordinator, Nutritio		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$116,474
2.	Supervisor, Nutrition		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$87,958
3.	C.K. Warehouse Lead		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$69,206
4.	Central Kitchen Lead		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$63,418
5.	C.K. Warehouse Assist		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$53,376
6.	Central Kitchen Lead		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$53,243
7.	C.K. Warehouse Assist		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$52,504
8.	C.K. Warehouse Assist		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$49,213
9.	Food Services Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$38,810
10.	Food Services Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$38,346
11.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$35,719
12.	Nutrition Services Dr		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$33,625
13.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$30,190
14.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$29,783
15.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$28,582
16.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$27,169
17.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$26,610
18.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$26,506
19.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$24,507
20.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$24,475
21.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$21,477
22.	Central Kitchen Assis		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$14,028
23.	Nutrition Services Dr		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,590
24.	N.S. Assistant II		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$10,729
25.	Food Service Driver		Norwalk-La Mirada Unified	Central Kitchen	\$1